Power Drive Medium
Counterbalanced
Trucks
This series represents the walkie lift
truck version of the sit-down rider lift
truck. Ideal choice when handling or
staging a variety of load  sizes.
Full system filtration prevents contami-

Derates 500 lbs over 130” Add 31” for load backrest
PDCM DIMENSIONS
Big Lift LLC
PO Box 667
Lombard, IL 60148
Phone: 630-916-2600
Fax: 630-916-0657
Certification
All units are built to be in compliance with the Occupational Safety & Health Act (OSHA)
Big Lift LLC will not assume liability for injuries or damage arising from, or caused by, the removal of any safety devices from their  vehicles by user. Because
of the Big Joe Policy of continuing product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2009, Big Lift LLC, Lombard, IL 60148 Printed USA 0509
1 2
A B C D E F WB
PDCM-20-60 2000 60 77 80 57 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4118
PDCM-20-106 2000 106 71 12 12 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4448
PDCM-20-130 2000 130 83 147 12 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4523
PDCM-25-60 2500 60 77 80 57 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4013
PDCM-25-106 2500 106 71 12 12 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4343
PDCM-25-130 2500 130 83 147 12 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4418
PDCM-25-154 2500 154 95 171 12 36 55.1 74.7 37.1 4493
Charger
24V
Ship
Weight